
dicinas 

ysu 

Name 

DR. SUMIT KALRA 

DR. M.K.SAXENA 

DR. HUMA SIDDIQUI 
DR. MONIKA SHARMA 

DRVAISHALI CHAUDHARY 
DR.MANSI SRIVASTAVA 
DR. SHIVANI SHARMA 

DR. EKTA KANSAL 

DR. MEENAKSHI SINGH 

DR. BLESSY 

DR. LALIT KUMAR 

DR HEMA 

DR SHIKHA SHEHRAWAT 

DR. ROHIT BAHUGUNA 

DR. ANSHIKA TYAGI 
DR RAHUL CHAUDHARY 

DR NITESH 

DR VIPRA GOYAL 

DR ANJALI SINGH 

DR SNIGDH RAKESH 

Dr Shweta Kulshrestha 

Dr.Venus Tyagi 
Dr. Megha Kansal 
Dr.Deepak Sharma 

Dr Jyoti Tyagi 
Ms. Jagriti Ojha 
Ms.Surbhi Roy 

Ms.Usha Pandey 
Ms. Mayuri Tayal 
Ms.Ekta Sharma 

Ms. Meenakshí Rohilla 

Ms.Sapna Sharma 

ID number/Aadhar 

AEVPA9315F 

AGUPS5127L 

COTPSS919B 
ESJPS5140E 
BGFPC0908C 

DVEPS5867P 

IQDPS3594G 
AAHPE4510A 

229156544612 

200830472396 
667379304925 

804190928174 

278248192510 

AUQPB9709B 
717306408149 

473439215255 

407453489605 

AKXPG1280B 

772042128536 

EZQPS9070H 
BJUPK3334H 

AJIPT3066E 
CFMPK4573H 

DXXPS2520A 

BBHPT8260 

AASPO0324K 

AVTPR2606K 

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year 
Email 

DEANPHYSIOTHERAPY@IAMR.AC.IN 

mangj.kumar@iamr.ac.in 

ESWPP0703F 

AOTPT4732K 

ACUPE4729L 

BWHPR9601Q 

NSDPS6781] 

huma.siddiqui@iamrac.in 
monika.sharma@iamr.ac.in 

vaishali.chaudhary@iamr.ac.in 
mansi.srivastava@iamr.acin 

shivani.sharma@iamr.acin 
EKTA.KANSAL@IAMR.AC.IN 

MEENAKSHI.SINGH@IAMRAC.IN 
BLESSY@IAMR.AC.IN 

LALIT.KUMAR®IAMR.AC.IN 

HEMA.SAINI@JAMR.AC.IN 
SHIKHA@IAMRAC.IN 

ROHIT.BAHUGUNA@IAMR.AC.IN 

ANSHIKA.TYAGIQIAMR.AC.IN 
RAHULCHAUDHARY@IAMR.AC.IN 

NITESH.CHAUDHARY@IAMRAC.IN 

VIPRA.GOYAL@IAMR.AC.IN 
ANJALISINGH@IAMRAC.IN 

SNIGDH.RAKESH@IAMR.AC.IN 

shweta.kulshrestha®iamrac.in 

veenus.tyagi@gmail.com 
megha.kansal@iamr.ac.in 

deepak.sharma®iamr.ac.in 
jyoti.tyagi@iamr.acin 

jagriti.ojha@iamrac.in 
surbhi.roy@iamr.ac.in 

usha.pandey@iamrac.in 
mayuri.tayal@iamr.ac.in 
ekta.sharma@iamr.ac.in 

meenakshi.rohila @iamr.ac.in 
sapna.sharma@iamr.ac.in 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Designation 
DEAN 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

|CLINICAL DEMONSTRATOR 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Professor 

Professor 
Aso.P 

Aso.P 

Aso.P 

Aso.P 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

Date of joining 
7-Mar-23 

8-Feb-04 

9-jun-10 

8-Apr-09 
4-Aug-12 
8-Sep-17 
9-Feb-19 

4-Aug-15 
3-Aug-21 
16-Aug-21 
16-Aug-21 
3-Aug-21 
21-Sep-23 
16-Aug-23 
1-Aug-23 
7-Feb-24 

7-Feb-24 

19-Feb-24 

1-Jan-24 

7-Feb-24 

28/8/23 
9/15/2021 
9/26/2022 
11/4/2022 
8/8/2023 

9/1/2022 
9/2/2019 

4/9/2018 
10/12/2022 
11/2/2020 
9/2/2022 

20/09/2021 



Name 

Ms. Mukesh Sehrawat 

Ms. Ruchi Ruhil 
Dr.Abha Vashistha 

Dr. Bhupendra Kumar 
Dr. Monika Bajpai 

Dr.Yamini Dixit 
Dr.Vibha 

Dr. Neha Gupta 
Dr. Rahul Kumar 

Dr. Poonam Khurana 
Dr. Sarita Agrahari 

Dr. Nishi 

Dr. Sonica Tomar 

Ms. Anjula Choudhary 
MsAnamika Sharma 

Ms. Alka 

Ms. Shringa 
Mr. Deepak Kumar 

Ms.Shikha Chaudhary 
MR. ARJUN KUMAR 

DR VIKAS SIN GH SARAWAT 
MR AALEKH SINGH 

MS. ADITI GAUTAM 
MR. TARUN SETHI 

MR NAVEEN KU. SHARMA 

MS. AASTHA CHAUDHARY 
MS. PRIYA BHARDWAJ 

MR DEEPAK KUMAR 

MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR 

DR SAVITA GOSWAMI 
MS. REEVA SHARMA 
MR. KARAN SHARMA 

MS. JYOTSNA TYAGI 

ID number/Aadhar 

AUNPS3784L 
AIMPH0241A 

843963598512 
427944722441 

616720944032 

76633645558 

846809570429 
410802440201 
714356493428 
612658694493 
797300446206 

887253138510 

361926524125 

895053654831 

257436069946 

253124416362 
280358944802 

844377807628 

708456665155 

AMQPK8620A 
BMZPS9511C 

BEEPA5260F 

BBAPGO127Q 

AZQPS6761F 
HBYPS682 1 M 

BUQPC8455E 
DMPPB0230M 

EMSPK9138M 

AVMPK2895A 
GTYPS455 1P 

FOQPS6816K 
LZDPS3249G 

BBLPT6243H 

Email 

mukesh.sehrawat@iamr.acjin 
ruchi.ruhil@iamr.acin 

abha.vashistha@iamr.ac.in 
bhupendra.kumar@iamr.ac.in 

monika.bajpai@iamr.ac.in 
yamini.dixit@jamr.ac.in 

vibha@iamr.ac.in 
neha.gupta@iamr.ac.in 

rahulkumaryadav@iamr.ac.in 
poonam.khurana@iamr.ac.in 
sarita.agrahari@iamr.ac.in 

nishi@iamr.acin 
sonica.tomar®iamr.ac.in 

anjula.choudhary@iamr.ac.in 
anamika.sharma®iamr.ac.in 

alka@iamr.ac.in 
shringa@iamr.acin 

deepak.kumar@iamr.ac.in 
SHIKHA@IAMR.AC.IN 

arjun.kumar@iamr.ac.in 
vikas.singh2iamr.ac.in 

aalekh.chaudhary@jamr.ac.in 
aditi.gautam@iamrac.in 
tarun.sethi@iamrac.in 

naveen.sharma @iamr.ac.in 
aastha.chaudhary@jamr.ac.in 

priya@iamr.ac.in 
deepak.kumar@iamr.ac.in 
praveen.kumar@iamr.ac.in 
savita.goswami@iamr.ac.in 
reeva.sharma@iamrac.in 
karan.sharma @iamr.ac.in 
jyotsna.tyagi@jamrac.in 

Gender 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Designation 
AP 

AP 

Principal 
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

HOD 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Date of joining 
9/12/2022 
9/2/2022 
1-jun-23 

1-Sep-22 
28-Aug-18 
1-Aug-17 
1-Sep-22 
7-0ct-20 

4-Sep-23 
11-Sep-23 
5-Jun-23 

1-jun-23 

9-Feb-24 

11-Sep-23 
18-Sep-23 
5-Sep-23 
1-Sep-23 
1-Nov-22 

7-Aug-23 
22-Sep-21 
25-Sep-21 
5-Mar-18 

4-0ct-21 

21-Mar-22 

2-Sep-22 
12-Sep-22 
14-Nov-22 

1-Nov-22 

26-Sep-22 
1-Sep-23 
12-Sep-23 
20-Sep-23 

20-Sep-23 



e 

e 
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